
д 2007-2008 100 к/п

№ п/п фамилия имя г.р. клуб дистанция время место

1 Безродняя Ксения 2008 SPN 100 к/п 1.21,04 1

2 Козлова Александра 2008 Марлин 100 к/п 1.22,93 2

3 Чайка Елизавета Метеоры 100 к/п 1.49,46 3

д 2007-2008 100 брасс

№ п/п фамилия имя г.р. клуб дистанция время место

1 Безродняя Ксения 2008 SPN 100 брасс 1.30,13 1

2 Козлова Александра 2008 Марлин 100 брасс 1.39,40 2

3 Сафронова Екатерина 2008 Метеоры 100 брасс 1.42,44 3

4 Чайка Елизавета Метеоры 100 брасс 1.55,00 4

5 Доронина Анастасия 2008 Метеоры 100 брасс дисквал 5

ю 2007-2008 100 к/п
№ п/п фамилия имя г.р. клуб дистанция время место

1 Фоменко Даниил 2007 Марлин 100 к/п 1.06,02 1
2 Абраменко Андрей 2007 Метеоры 100 к/п 1.11,26 2
3 Бондарь Егор 2007 Марлин 100 к/п 1.14,04 3
4 Павлов Григорий 2008 SPN 100 к/п 1.22,51 4

5 Балакин Илья 2008 Мозайка 100 к/п 1.24,39 5

6 Смородин Илья 2008 SPN 100 к/п 1.24,50 6

7 Хрусталев Владимир 2008 SPN 100 к/п 1.25,48 7

8 Неешпапа Михаил 2008 Марлин 100 к/п 1.30,53 8

9 Горлышков Арсений 2008 Мозайка 100 к/п 1.33,30 9

10 Смирнов Кирилл 2008 SPN 100 к/п 1.35,19 10

11 Клименко Семён 2008 Мозайка 100 к/п 1.37,33 11

12 Савицкий Адрей 2008 Мозайка 100 к/п 2.08,46 12



ю 2007-2008 100 брасс

№ п/п фамилия имя г.р. клуб дистанция время место

1 Фоменко Даниил 2007 Марлин 100 брасс 1.16,54 1

2 Бондарь Егор 2007 Марлин 100 брасс 1.26,40 2

3 Бугров Даниил 2008 Марлин 100 брасс 1.30,30 3

4 Павлов Григорий 2008 SPN 100 брасс 1.36,52 4

5 Хрусталев Владимир 2008 SPN 100 брасс 1.38,48 5

6 Неешпапа Михаил 2008 Марлин 100 брасс 1.39,70 6

7 Балакин Илья 2008 Мозайка 100 брасс 1.39,96 7

8 Смирнов Кирилл 2008 SPN 100 брасс 1.41,09 8

9 Смородин Илья 2008 SPN 100 брасс 1.54,83 9

10 Клименко Семён 2008 Мозайка 100 брасс 1.56,49 10

11 Горлышков Арсений 2008 Мозайка 100 брасс 2.05,00 11

12 Савицкий Адрей 2008 Мозайка 100 брасс 2.59,31 12

д 2009-2010 100 к/п

№ п/п фамилия имя г.р. клуб дистанция время место

1 Турченинова Стефания 2009 SPN 100 к/п 1.24,23 1

2 Гордыч Мария 2010 SPN 100 к/п 1.24,40 2

3 Смирнова Владислава 2010 Метеоры 100 к/п 1.31,18 3

4 Разумовская Виктория 2010 SPN 100 к/п 1.35,27 4

5 Костина Вероника 2010 SPN 100 к/п 1.46,44 5

6 Ахундова Сабина 2009
Максимафит 

(Катуар)
100 к/п 1.56,87 6

д 2009-2010 100 брасс

№ п/п фамилия имя г.р. клуб дистанция время место



1 Гордыч Мария 2010 SPN 100 брасс 1.33,69 1

2 Турченинова Стефания 2009 SPN 100 брасс 1.35,90 2

3 Тедеева Агата 2010 Марлин 100 брасс 1.37,47 3

4 Разумовская Виктория 2010 SPN 100 брасс 1.49,40 4

5 Смирнова Владислава 2010 Метеоры 100 брасс 1.52,95 5

6 Костина Вероника 2010 SPN 100 брасс 2.04,51 6

ёё

м 2009-2010 100 к/п

№ п/п фамилия имя г.р. клуб дистанция время место

1 Шатров Евгений 2009 Метеоры 100 к/п 1.26,57 1

2 Кочнев Александр 2009 Метеоры 100 к/п 1.30,99 2

3 Поваляев Тимофей 2010 SPN 100 к/п 1.33,93 3

4 Атаев Дмитрий 2009 SPN 100 к/п 1.34,19 4

5 Пономарев Роман 2009 SPN 100 к/п 1.38,64 5

6 Поваляев Михаил 2010 SPN 100 к/п 1.43,41 6

7 Родионов Егор 2010 Мозайка 100 к/п 1.56,56 7

м 2009-2010 100 брасс

№ п/п фамилия имя г.р. клуб дистанция время место

1 Самбурский Егор 2010 Марлин 100 брасс 1.38,46 1

2 Кочнев Александр 2009 Метеоры 100 брасс 1.38,64 2

3 Шатров Евгений 2009 Метеоры 100 брасс 1.39,50 3

4 Атаев Дмитрий 2009 SPN 100 брасс 1.51,75 4

5 Пономарев Роман 2009 SPN 100 брасс 1.56,82 5

6 Поваляев Тимофей 2010 SPN 100 брасс 1.57,07 6

7 Поваляев Михаил 2010 SPN 100 брасс 1.57,82 7

8 Родионов Егор 2010 Мозайка 100 брасс 2.16,60 8

9 Соловьев Павел 2009 Марлин 100 брасс дисквал 9



д 2011-2012 50 в/с

№ п/п фамилия имя г.р. клуб дистанция время место

1 Насекина Екатерина 2012 SPN 50 в/с 40,28 1

2 Дергаева Рената 2012 Мозайка 50 в/с 42,41 2

3 Вишнякова Ева 2012 SPLASH 50 в/с 43,61 3

4 Сафронова Мария 2011 Метеоры 50 в/с 43,89 4

5
Мизюльченкова 

Екатерина
2012

Максимафит 

(Катуар)
50 в/с 46,15 5

6 Семенова Таисия 2012 SPN 50 в/с 46,44 6

7 Ломакина Кира 2012 SPN 50 в/с 47,32 7

8 Ветер Полина 2011 Марлин 50 в/с 47,69 8

9 Николаева Мария 2012 Марлин 50 в/с 49,08 9

10 Янина Ксения 2012
Максимафит 

(Катуар)
50 в/с 50,49 10

11 Зверева Алиса 2011 Мозайка 50 в/с 1.02,00 11

д 2011-2012 50 н/сп

№ п/п фамилия имя г.р. клуб дистанция время место

1 Сафронова Мария 2011 Метеоры 50 н/сп 45,87 1

2 Насекина Екатерина 2012 SPN 50 н/сп 46,44 2

3 Ломакина Кира 2012 SPN 50 н/сп 48,22 3

4 Николаева Мария 2012 Марлин 50 н/сп 49,17 4

5 Дергаева Рената 2012 Мозайка 50 н/сп 49,76 5

6 Вишнякова Ева 2012 SPLASH 50 н/сп 52,22 6

7 Ветер Полина 2011 Марлин 50 н/сп 53,86 7

8 Семенова Таисия 2012 SPN 50 н/сп 53,99 8

9
Мизюльченкова 

Екатерина
2012

Максимафит 

(Катуар)
50 н/сп 56,66 9

10 Зверева Алиса 2011 Мозайка 50 н/сп 1.08,65 10

11 Абрамова Вера 2012 Марлин 50 н/сп 1.08,94 11

м 2011-2012 50 в/с



№ п/п фамилия имя г.р. клуб дистанция время место

1 Мищенко Иван 2012 SPLASH 50 в/с 37,44 1

2 Катков Иван 2011 Мозайка 50 в/с 37,66 2

3 Бородин Вячеслав 2011 SPN 50 в/с 37,91 3

4 Столяров Александр 2011 SPN 50 в/с 38,00 4

5 Чайка Вова 2011 Метеоры 50 в/с 38,62 5

6 Катков Роман 2012 Мозайка 50 в/с 38,85 6

7 Есин Алексей 2011 Метеоры 50 в/с 39,07 7

8 Прохоров Ярослав 2011
Максимафит 

(Катуар)
50 в/с 40,48 8

9 Кружалин Владимир 2012 SPN 50 в/с 40,54 9

10 Ионов Светослав 2012 SPN 50 в/с 41,37 10

11 Никоноров Ростислав 2012 SPN 50 в/с 43,64 11

12 Балакин Денис 2012 Мозайка 50 в/с 45,55 12

13 Савватеев Федор 2012 SPN 50 в/с 49,29 13

14 Селянин Константин 2011 Мозайка 50 в/с 49,37 14

15 Гераев Саид 2011 Мозайка 50 в/с 53,25 15

16 Чикота Алексей 2012 Марлин 50 в/с 57,04 16

17 Лесняк Павел 2011 SPN 50 в/с 58,54 17

18 Остроухов Максим 2012 Марлин 50 в/с 1.00,90 18

19 Земляков Владимир 2012 SPN 50 в/с 1.01,07 19

20 Ласточкин Ярослав 2012 Мозайка 50 в/с 1.02,36 20

м 2011-2012 50 н/сп

№ п/п фамилия имя г.р. клуб дистанция время место

1 Катков Иван 2011 Мозайка 50 н/сп 44,57 1

2 Ионов Светослав 2012 SPN 50 н/сп 44,90 2

3 Столяров Александр 2011 SPN 50 н/сп 46,44 3

4 Катков Роман 2012 Мозайка 50 н/сп 47,04 4

5 Бородин Вячеслав 2011 SPN 50 н/сп 47,17 5

6 Мищенко Иван 2012 SPLASH 50 н/сп 47,22 6

7 Есин Алексей 2011 Метеоры 50 н/сп 48,28 7

8 Чайка Вова 2011 Метеоры 50 н/сп 49,44 8

9 Кружалин Владимир 2012 SPN 50 н/сп 49,44 9

10 Прохоров Ярослав 2011
Максимафит 

(Катуар)
50 н/сп 50,62 10

11 Никоноров Ростислав 2012 SPN 50 н/сп 50,97 11

12 Чикота Алексей 2012 Марлин 50 н/сп 52,40 12



13 Селянин Константин 2011 Мозайка 50 н/сп 53,12 13

14 Земляков Владимир 2012 SPN 50 н/сп 53,44 14

15 Балакин Денис 2012 Мозайка 50 н/сп 54,06 15

16 Лесняк Павел 2011 SPN 50 н/сп 56,68 16

17 Остроухов Максим 2012 Марлин 50 н/сп 57,70 17

18 Ласточкин Ярослав 2012 Мозайка 50 н/сп 1.03,14 18

19 Гераев Саид 2011 Мозайка 50 н/сп 1.07,19 19

20 Савватеев Федор 2012 SPN 50 н/сп дисквал 20

д 2013 50 в/с

№ п/п фамилия имя г.р. клуб дистанция время место

1 Тарлецкая Софья 2013 Мозайка 50 в/с 45,47 1

2 Володькина Валерия 2013 SPN 50 в/с 48,82 2

3 Суботина Алиса 2013 FSS 50 в/с 50,62 3

4 Баркова Арина 2013 SPN 50 в/с 51,52 4

5 Можнякова Полина 2013 SPN 50 в/с 52,44 5

6 Ластовская Анна 2013 FSS 50 в/с 56,48 6

7 Клус Кристина 2013 SPN 50 в/с 57,49 7

8 Бушуева Ева 2013 SPLASH 50 в/с 59,84 8

9 Трушина Мария 2013 SPLASH 50 в/с 1.07,93 9

10 Обозова Ксения 2013 SPLASH 50 в/с 1.11,98 10

д 2013 50 н/сп

№ п/п фамилия имя г.р. клуб дистанция время место

1 Тарлецкая Софья 2013 Мозайка 50 н/сп 51,77 1

2 Суботина Алиса 2013 FSS 50 н/сп 56,47 2

3 Баркова Арина 2013 SPN 50 н/сп 56,80 3

4 Можнякова Полина 2013 SPN 50 н/сп 57,98 4

5 Володькина Валерия 2013 SPN 50 н/сп 58,27 5

6 Бушуева Ева 2013 SPLASH 50 н/сп 58,66 6

7 Клус Кристина 2013 SPN 50 н/сп 1.00,83 7

8 Ластовская Анна 2013 FSS 50 н/сп 1.04,88 8

9 Боровко Вика 2013 Мозайка 50 н/сп 1.08,53 9



10 Обозова Ксения 2013 SPLASH 50 н/сп 1.09,86 10

11 Трушина Мария 2013 SPLASH 50 н/сп 1.11,69 11

м 2013 50 в/с

№ п/п фамилия имя г.р. клуб дистанция время место

1 Сорокин Андрей 2013 SPLASH 50 в/с 38,72 1

2 Мамлеев Динияр 2013 SPN 50 в/с 39,46 2

3 Цыпляков Максим 2013 SPN 50 в/с 42,40 3

4 Аксенов Александр 2013 SPLASH 50 в/с 43,31 4

5 Валов Александр 2013 SPN 50 в/с 45,67 5

6 Бушуев Марк 2013 SPLASH 50 в/с 47,82 6

7 Гурьянов Мирон 2013 SPN 50 в/с 48,06 7

8 Варга Тимофей 2013 SPLASH 50 в/с 49,17 8

9 Вавилов Матвей 2013 SPN 50 в/с 52,22 9

10 Шабайлов Елисей 2013 SPLASH 50 в/с 52,39 10

11 Студнев Александр 2013 SPN 50 в/с 52,40 11

12 Бугаков Денис 2013 Мозайка 50 в/с 59,09 12

13 Булгачев Дмитрий 2013 SPLASH 50 в/с 1.05,69 13

14 Акимов Дима 2013 Мозайка 50 в/с 1.06,43 14

15 Гонцов Никита 2013 Марлин 50 в/с 1.12,58 15

16 Зверев Дмитрий 2013Максимафит (Катуар) 50 в/с 1.13,62 16

17 Турсункулов Даврон 2013 FSS 50 в/с 1.18,53 17

м 2013 50 н/сп

№ п/п фамилия имя г.р. клуб дистанция время место

1 Мамлеев Динияр 2013 SPN 50 н/сп 44,75 1

2 Сорокин Андрей 2013 SPLASH 50 н/сп 48,01 2

3 Аксенов Александр 2013 SPLASH 50 н/сп 49,04 3

4 Гурьянов Мирон 2013 SPN 50 н/сп 49,17 4

5 Цыпляков Максим 2013 SPN 50 н/сп 49,27 5

6 Валов Александр 2013 SPN 50 н/сп 50,67 6

7 Варга Тимофей 2013 SPLASH 50 н/сп 53,81 7

8 Шабайлов Елисей 2013 SPLASH 50 н/сп 55,00 8



9 Бушуев Марк 2013 SPLASH 50 н/сп 55,10 9

10 Вавилов Матвей 2013 SPN 50 н/сп 55,13 10

11 Студнев Александр 2013 SPN 50 н/сп 58,17 11

12 Турсункулов Даврон 2013 FSS 50 н/сп 1.01,77 12

13 Бугаков Денис 2013 Мозайка 50 н/сп 1.02,17 13

14 Булгачев Дмитрий 2013 SPLASH 50 н/сп 1.02,22 14

15 Акимов Дима 2013 Мозайка 50 н/сп 1.03,71 15

16 Гонцов Никита 2013 Марлин 50 н/сп 1.07,44 16

17 Зверев Дмитрий 2013
Максимафит 

(Катуар)
50 н/сп 1.21,21 17

д 2014 50 в/с

№ п/п фамилия имя г.р. клуб дистанция время место

1 Алексеева Арина 2014 SPN 50 в/с 46,74 1

2 Мищенко Елизавета 2014 SPLASH 50 в/с 47,88 2

3 Антонова Варвара 2014 SPLASH 50 в/с 51,14 3

4 Златенкова Анна 2014 SPN 50 в/с 57,61 4

5 Козлова Ксения 2014 Марлин 50 в/с 1.08,98 5

6 Бондарчук Ульяна 2014 SPLASH 50 в/с 1.11,18 6

7 Минаева Снежана 2014 SPLASH 50 в/с 1.11,67 7

8 Ноговицына Мария 2014 SPN 50 в/с 1.18,05 8

9 Клеймихина Николь 2014 Марлин 50 в/с 1.20,42 9

10 Полякова Феодора 2014 SPLASH 50 в/с дисквал 10

д 2014 50 н/сп

№ п/п фамилия имя г.р. клуб дистанция время место

1 Алексеева Арина 2014 SPN 50 н/сп 48,39 1

2 Мищенко Елизавета 2014 SPLASH 50 н/сп 53,83 2

3 Златенкова Анна 2014 SPN 50 н/сп 55,16 3

4 Антонова Варвара 2014 SPLASH 50 н/сп 57,17 4

5 Клеймихина Николь 2014 Марлин 50 н/сп 1.01,72 5

6 Козлова Ксения 2014 Марлин 50 н/сп 1.03,00 6

7 Бондарчук Ульяна 2014 SPLASH 50 н/сп 1.04,00 7



8 Ноговицына Мария 2014 SPN 50 н/сп 1.09,41 8

9 Полякова Феодора 2014 SPLASH 50 н/сп 1.18,40 9

10 Цыба Агата 2014 Марлин 50 н/сп 1.19,27 10

11 Минаева Снежана 2014 SPLASH 50 н/сп 1.20,49 11

м 2014 50 в/с

№ п/п фамилия имя г.р. клуб дистанция время место

1 Бабанский Платон 2014 SPLASH 50 в/с 52,19 1

2 Виноградов Егор 2014 SPLASH 50 в/с 56,54 2

3 Зайцев Константин 2014 SPLASH 50 в/с 58,64 3

4 Мамин Роман 2014 Марлин 50 в/с 59,29 4

5 Борисов Александр 2014 SPLASH 50 в/с 59,71 5

6 Капитанов Кирилл 2014 Метеоры 50 в/с 1.00,65 6

7 Соболев Данила 2014 SPLASH 50 в/с 1.02,14 7

8 Алешин Константин 2014 SPLASH 50 в/с 1.02,86 8

9 Ольговский Степан 2014 SPN 50 в/с 1.04,66 9

10 Крылов Всеволод 2014 SPLASH 50 в/с 1.06,68 10

11 Еленич Стефан 2014 SPLASH 50 в/с 1.07,49 11

12 Гузняев Иван 2014 SPLASH 50 в/с 1.09,10 12

13 Ноговицын Алексей 2014 SPN 50 в/с 1.09,36 13

14 Доленко Святослав 2014 Мозайка 50 в/с 1.09,39 14

15 Михеев Ян 2014 SPLASH 50 в/с 1.10,42 15

16 Турченинов Андрей 2014 SPN 50 в/с 1.10,45 16

17 Лесняк Даниил 2014 SPN 50 в/с 1.11,25 17

18 Парфентьев Влад 2014 Марлин 50 в/с 1.11,83 18

19 Бородин Александр 2014 SPLASH 50 в/с 1.14,19 19

20 Плетнев Семен 2014 SPLASH 50 в/с 1.18,45 20

21 Пинчук Роман 2014 SPLASH 50 в/с 1.18,56 21

22 Даниленко Степан 2014 SPLASH 50 в/с 1.19,85 22



м 2014 50 н/сп

№ п/п фамилия имя г.р. клуб дистанция время место

1 Турченинов Андрей 2014 SPN 50 н/сп 52,59 1

2 Ольговский Степан 2014 SPN 50 н/сп 56,57 2

3 Бабанский Платон 2014 SPLASH 50 н/сп 59,54 3

4 Мамин Роман 2014 Марлин 50 н/сп 1.00,21 4

5 Лесняк Даниил 2014 SPN 50 н/сп 1.02,11 5

6 Алешин Константин 2014 SPLASH 50 н/сп 1.02,48 6

7 Крылов Всеволод 2014 SPLASH 50 н/сп 1.03,17 7

8 Гузняев Иван 2014 SPLASH 50 н/сп 1.03,48 8

9 Виноградов Егор 2014 SPLASH 50 н/сп 1.03,78 9

10 Зайцев Константин 2014 SPLASH 50 н/сп 1.04,99 10

11 Ноговицын Алексей 2014 SPN 50 н/сп 1.05,39 11

12 Ветер Максим 2014 Марлин 50 н/сп 1.05,43 12

13 Соболев Данила 2014 SPLASH 50 н/сп 1.05,90 13

14 Борисов Александр 2014 SPLASH 50 н/сп 1.06,14 14

15 Михеев Ян 2014 SPLASH 50 н/сп 1.06,67 15

16 Доленко Святослав 2014 Мозайка 50 н/сп 1.07,06 16

17 Пинчук Роман 2014 SPLASH 50 н/сп 1.07,55 17

18 Капитанов Кирилл 2014 Метеоры 50 н/сп 1.10,33 18

19 Плетнев Семен 2014 SPLASH 50 н/сп 1.11,48 19

20 Еленич Стефан 2014 SPLASH 50 н/сп 1.13,78 20

21 Даниленко Степан 2014 SPLASH 50 н/сп 1.15,45 21

22 Бородин Александр 2014 SPLASH 50 н/сп 1.16,28 22

23 Парфентьев Влад 2014 Марлин 50 н/сп 1.23,60 23


